
PHASE

Project name
DENC 

Ref. No.
TBC

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1

3.1

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr Elias Ntoba Dawid Kruiper Local Muncipality Civic Centre, Mutual Street Upington 8801 054 338 7001 

elias.ntoba@dkm.gov.za / manager@dkm.gov.za / 

manager@kharahais.gov.za

4.2 Mr Gilbert Lategan ZF Mgcawu District Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 054 461 6700 mm@kaigarib.gov.za

4.3 Mr Tinus Galloway ZF Mgcawu District Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 055 461 6700 Tgalloway@zfm-dm.gov.za

5.1 Mr. Elliot Mxolisi Lebitsa Ward 13, Dawid Kruiper Local Municipality 47 Vulindlela Straat, Nkululeko, PaballeloUpington 8801 073 590 3868 SMS-ED

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 None

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr Wonders Mothibi (HOD) NC Department of Agriculture & Land Reform Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 (053) 838 9102 rslaters@ncpg.gov.za / pamnc@vodamail.co.za

7.2 Mr David Khakhane Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform, Rural Development, Environment and Conservation 90 Long Street, Albertynshof Kimberley 8301 053 807 7300/30 khakhane@gmail.com 

7.3 Mr Henry Mthembu Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform, Rural Development, Environment and Conservation 90 Long Street, Albertynshof Kimberley 8301 083 7300 485 053 807 7328 mbonkz@gmail.com / MlathaT@yahoo.com

7.4 Mr Bryan Fisher Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform, Rural Development, Environment and Conservation 90 Long Street, Albertynshof Kimberley 8301 083 270 8323 Bfisher@ncpg.gov.za

7.5 Ms. Dineo Moleko Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform, Rural Development, Environment and Conservation 90 Long Street, Albertynshof Kimberley 8301 dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za / kgosimoleko@gmail.com

7.6 Ms. Gail Letlemela Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform, Rural Development, Environment and Conservation 90 Long Street, Albertynshof Kimberley 8301 gaildenc@gmail.com

7.7 Ms Babalwa Mbobo Northern Cape Economic Development Agency 017 016 5813 mbobobc@gmail.com 

7.8 Mr Mbuyisilo Madyo Department of Cooperative Governance, Human Settlements and Traditional Affairs (NC) Private bag X5005 Kimberley 8300 053 830 9513 rgladile@ncpg.gov.za 

7.9 Ms. Lizell Strohl South African Civil Aviation Authority (SACAA) 083 461 6660 Strohl@caa.co.za

7.10 Lt. Col Kebasenosi Zondi South African Department of Defence Private Bag X319 Pretoria 065 304 7985 kebasenosi@yahoo.com 

7.11 Mr K Nogwili (HOD) Department of Roads and Public Works P O Box 3132 Kimberley 8301 (053)839 2241 (053)839 2291
drpw-info@ncpg.gov.za / KNogwili@ncpg.gov.za / 

CRobertson@ncpg.gov.za / BSlingers@ncpg.gov.za 
7.12 Ms Jacoline Mans Directorate Forestry Management PO Box 2782 Upington 8800 054 338 5909 (053)831 5438 JMans@environment.gov.za
7.13 Ms Vhonani Ramugondo Department of Water and Sanitation 28 Central Road, Beaconsfield, Kimberley 8301 0538367699 ramugondov@dws.gov.za 
7.14 Ms Alexia Hlengani Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 HlenganiA@dws.gov.za  
7.15 Mr Shaun Cloete Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 0836333642 (054)3340205 CloeteS@dws.gov.za
7.16 Ms Nicole Abrams SANRAL Private Bag X19 Belville 7535 0219574602 abrahamsn@nra.co.za
7.17 Ms Natasha Higgitt South African Heritage Resource Agency (021) 462 4502 (021) 462 4509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za 
7.18 Mr E Botes  Social Development Private Bag X5042 Kimberley 8300 053 874 9100 053 871 1062 kobusw@dsd.gov.za
7.19 Ms H Samson NC -  Economic Development and Tourism Private Bag x6108 Kimberley 8300 053 839 4000 053 832 6805 tpalm@ncpg.gov.za / dedat@ncpg.gov.za

7.20 Ms Lizell Wolfe Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison Private Bag X1368, Southey Chambers, Southey Street, Kimberley 8300 053 839 1700 053 839 1773
acrouch@ncpg.gov.za / amontwedi@ncpg.gov.za / 

mrattle@ncpg.gov.za 
Mr Lentikile Wesi Department: Transport, Safety and Liaison Private Bag X1368, Southey Chambers, Southey Street, Kimberley 8300 076825990 053 839 1773 lwesi@ncpg.gov.za 

7.21 Mr Nondwe Khanye Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Menlyn Office Block 4 Pretoria 0180 083 969 0730 khanyen@eskom.co.za 
7.22 Mr John Geeringh Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd P.O. Box 1091 Johannesburg 2157 083 632 7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za 

7.23 Ms Lebohang Motoai Eskom (Region 2) 051 404 2582
lebohang.motoai@eskom.co.za / 

mzwandile.madodonke@eskom.co.za / 

motlatsi.makhari@eskom.co.za

Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za

8. Neighbours/ Surrounding Land Owners/ Occupiers

8.1 054 338 7055 myner.bovu@dkm.gov.za / Willem.brand@dkm.gov.za 

054 338 7082 magodongo@dkm.gov.za / s.magodongo@dkm.gov.za
8.2 011 800 2345 / 082 477 2865 itumeleng.moeng@eskom.co.za
8.3 082 827 8757 ugk@isat.co.za
8.4 054 338 4299 / 4186 gro@desertpalace.co.za / jan@desertpalace.co.za

8.5
054 337 7912 Nongo.Dibete@airports.co.za / 

Conwill.Willemse@airports.co.za 

Obstacles@atns.co.za

roelofse.j@vodamail.co.za

 9. Other

9.1

9.2

9.3

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

3. Occupiers

1. Applicant

PROPOSED EXPANSION OF THE UPINGTON CREMATORIUM, ERF 

16450, UPINGTON

5 April 2023

INITIAL PUBLIC PARTICIPATION PROCESSREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES

EnviroAfrica 

Advert Placed: Die Kalahari Bulletin Date
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